
BROOKLYN COLLEGE DIETETIC INTERNSHIP HOURS AND ACTIVITY LOG 

Facility: NY Enrichment  

Rotation: Independent Rotations 

Preceptor: Christine McGuire  

Write 3 specific goals you would like to accomplish during this rotation:  

#1. Learn working independently  

#2. Working in a team  

#3. Counseling practice  

Dates and Hours of Supervised 
Practice 

Total Supervised 
Practice Hours

Overview of Activities

Tues, Apr 23, 2024; 8am-4pm 8 hours East side house lesson provided, 
notes, counseling  
Mill Brook lesson, counseling and 
notes 

Wed, Apr 24, 2024; 8am-4pm 8 hours Stating Alzheimer’s training project 

Thur, Apr 25, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Working on  Alzheimer’s training 
project 

Fri, Apr 26, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Professional development day/Cook’s 
training by me & Christine  

Mon, Apr 29, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Guidelines  Alzheimer’s training 
project 

Tues, Apr 30, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Slides and materials of Alzheimer’s 
training project , check -in w 
Christine 

Thurs, May 2, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Fri,May 3, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Mon, May 6, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Tues, May 7, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Wed , May 8, 2024; 8am-4pm 8 hours Lenox Hill Teaching RD day! Travel to 
Manhartan 

Thur, May 9, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Mon, May 13,  2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Tues, May 14, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Consult. Feeding therapy , cont creat 
Alzheimer training project 



_____________________________________________________________________________________

Wed, May 15, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Meeting with Christine, Cont creat 
Alzheimer training project 

Thur, May 16, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Fri, May 17, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Cont creat Alzheimer training project 

Thur, May 23, 2024; 9am-5pm 8 hours Review with Christine, Finished 
Dementia & NYC food projects! 

Fri, May 24, 2024; 9am-3pm 6hours Upload all the materials and paper to 
wrap up the work 

Total hours of IP rotation  Total hours: 150 Completed !


